
LGD Notification No. - LGD/RJ/G50/20240702151722

Change Coverage of Localbody

Published By

Name Santosh Kumar Goyal
Designation Deputy Commissioner and Deputy Secretary First
Mobile no. 9413554810
IP Address 164.100.145.27
On date 02/07/2024

Proposed By

Name HEMANT KUMAWAT
Designation SPM
Mobile no. 9509306858
IP Address 164.100.145.27
On date 02/07/2024

State Name Rajasthan

Localbody Code 41183

Localbody Name Swadari(A)

Localbody Type Name Village Panchayat

Localbody Effective Date 04/10/2023

OLD LANDREGION COVERAGE LIST

Landregion 
Code

Landregion 
Name

Landregion 
Type

Coverage 
Type

96595 Jogela Village FULL

96670 Kishan Pura Village FULL

96642 Swadari (B) Village FULL

96620 Beer Deogarh Village FULL

96594 Bhundwas Village FULL



Landregion 
Code

Landregion 
Name

Landregion 
Type

Coverage 
Type

96616 Charda Village FULL

96615 Verawas Village FULL

96614 Mandawara Village FULL

96593 Swadari(A) Village FULL

96617 Rughnathpura Village FULL

NEW CONTRIBUTED LOCALBODY LIST

Localbody Code Localbody Name Coverage Type

NEW LANDREGION COVERAGE LIST

Landregion 
Code

Landregion 
Name

Landregion 
Type

Coverage 
Type

96594 Bhundwas Village FULL

96642 Swadari (B) Village FULL

96616 Charda Village FULL

96620 Beer Deogarh Village FULL

96615 Verawas Village FULL

96593 Swadari(A) Village FULL

96614 Mandawara Village FULL

96617 Rughnathpura Village FULL

946288 Dhamaniyan Village FULL

96595 Jogela Village FULL

946286 Talwara Village FULL

96670 Kishan Pura Village FULL

946287 Valundiya Village FULL



LGD Notification No. - LGD/RJ/V10/20240203153837

Creation of New Village

Published By

Name Sunita Yadav
Designation Deputy Registrar
Mobile no. 9461429781
IP Address 164.100.145.30
On date 03/02/2024

Proposed By

Name Sunita Yadav
Designation Deputy Registrar
Mobile no. 9461429781
IP Address 164.100.145.30
On date 02/02/2024

District Name Rajsamand

Sub District Name Deogarh

Village Name (In English) Dhamaniyan

Village Name (In Local language) धामनियां
Village Effective Date 04/10/2023

Village Status Inhabitant

How to Village is Formed? New Village Created by Existing Village.

CONTRIBUTED VILLAGES LIST

Village Code Village Name Coverage Type

96593 Swadari(A) PART

96642 Swadari (B) PART
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